Product data sheet
29.03.2023
•
Label. Textile bag for larger torque wrenches 714/65; 730/65 Quick; 730II/65 Quick; 730N/
65; 730NII/65; 730/65 Fix; 730II/65 Fix; 730D/65; 730DII/65
Description. for safe storage and transport of large torque wrenches
Technical Attributes.
Breite mm (b) 90 mm
Width, internal 80 mm
For torque wrench no. 714/65; 730/65 Quick;
730II/65 Quick; 730N/
65; 730NII/65;
730/65 Fix; 730II/65 Fix;
730D/65; 730DII/65
Height mm (h) 50 mm
Height mm (inside) 40 mm
Länge mm (l) 1030 mm
Length, internal 1000 mm
No. TWBE 65
f.No. 714/65; 730/65 Quick;
730II/65 Quick; 730N/
65; 730NII/65; 730/65
Fix; 730II/65 Fix; 730D/
65; 730DII/65
Logistics data.
Length (IFS) 640
Width (IFS) 200
Height (IFS) 95
Length (packed, mm) 640
Width (packed, mm) 200
Höhe (verpackt, mm) 95
Code 81231100
Weight 670 g
Weight (gross, kg) 0,670
Weight PAP (kg) 0,000
Weight PVC (kg) 0,020
GTIN 4018754280636
Numbers of content units
per order units
1
Country of origin GERMANY
Region of origin Nordrhein-Westfalen
Customs tariff no. 42029298
Textile bag for larger torque
wrenches
TWBE 65-100
Art.No. 81231100
GTIN 4018754280636
Model TWBE 65 TASCHE ZUM DMS 650
NM
1
Product data sheet
29.03.2023
Varianten.
Code Article number (ERP) Article description (Autom._) GTIN
81231100
TWBE 65 TASCHE
ZUM DMS 650 NM
Textile bag for larger torque wrenches
714/65; 730/65 Quick; 730II/65 Quick;
730N/65; 730NII/65; 730/65 Fix; 730II/
65 Fix; 730D/65; 730DII/65
4018754280636
81231101
TWBE 80 TASCHE
ZUM DMS 800 NM
Textile bag for larger torque wrenches
714/80; 71/80; 71aR/80; 720Nf/80;
721Nf/80; 730/80; 730D/80
4018754280643
81231102
TWBE 100
TASCHE ZUM DMS
1000 NM
Textile bag for larger torque wrenches
714/100; 730N/80; 730/80 Fix; 730N/
100; 730D/100
4018754280650
81231103
TWBE 721NF/100
TASCHE ZUM DMS
Textile bag for larger torque wrenches
721Nf/100
4018754280667
GTIN-Code.
Accessories.
96500965_ 50184065_ 50184565_ 50181065_
50181365_ 96503065_ 96503465_ 96501765_
2
Product data sheet
29.03.2023
96501965_
STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG
Lindenallee 27 · 42349 Wuppertal · Germany · Phone: +49 202 4791-0 · Fax: +49 202 4791-200
info@stahlwille.de · www.stahlwille.de · Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
Copyright by STAHLWILLE Eduard Wille GmbH & Co. KG, Wuppertal
3